

City of Coral Gables

## Legislation Details

File #:	19-9	9506	Version:	1	Name:	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning an	nd CCTV
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/9	/2019			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	1/14	/2020			Final action:	1/14/2020	
Enactment date:	1/14	/2020			Enactment #:	2020-01	
Title:	A Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Procurement Officer to award the Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and CCTV contract to UIT, LLC., the lowest responsive and responsible bidder, in the estimated amount of \$160,950.00 for the initial two (2) year agreement, with three (3) one (1) year renewals, pursuant to Invitation for Bids (IFB) 2019-026 and Section 2-763 of the Procurement Code entitled "Contract Award".						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2020-01, 2. Agenda Memo - IFB 2019-026 - Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and CCTV, 3. Resolution - IFB 2019-026 - Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and CCTV, 4. Bid Tabulation - IFB 2019-026 Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and CCTV, 5. City Manager Intent to Award Memo - IFB 2019-026 Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and CCTV, 6. UIT LLC - Response IFB 2019-026 Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and CCTV						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
1/14/2020	1	City Con	nmission		ado	ppted by Resolution Number	